APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

NOTE:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

ST. DOMINIC SAVIO'S HIGH SCHOOL
330037
65036

SHIKSHA KENDRA, NASRIGANJ, DIGHA, PATNA, BIHAR, PATNA ,
BIHAR - 800012

GLENDA GALSTAUN
MA BED
info@stdominicsavios.com

06115295315

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Extension-
Renewal-of-Affiliation-Certificate.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Societies-
Certificate.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/No-Objection-
Certificate-NOC.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Recognition-
Certificate.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Building-
Safety-Certificate-1.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/FIRE-NOC.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Self-
Certificaton-Proforma-2023.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Water-Health-
and-Sanitation-Certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :



FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1

2023 326 324

RESULT CLASS: XII

1

2023 253 246

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

2

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Fee-Structure-
of-the-School.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Annual-
Academic-Calender.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/School-
Management-Committee-SMC-1.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Parents-
Teachers-Association-PTA-Members.pdf

https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Last-Three-
Years-Result.pdf

GLENDA GALSTAUN

115

22

59

32

01

DR. MUKESH KISHORE PH.D PSY RCI

99.69 ONE STUDENT WAS ABSENT

98 TWO STUDENTS WERE ABSENT
11614
90 & 43



NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN

SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

GLENDA GALSTAUN

MANOJ KUMAR

MONDIRA MITRA

RICHARD ABRAHAM

SARABINDU MANDAL

SANDHYA SINHA

DINESH KUMAR

KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA

SANDRAANGELAELLIS

ABHA UPADHYAY

MONICA MENON

NIKHAT JALIL

NAGENDRA SHARMA

SHAHINA ANWAR

TASLIMA HELAL

SANJU CHOUDHARY

SHARON STARK

BINITA SIMON

RANJAN KUMAR SINGH

VIMAL DEV SHARMA

SHRAWAN KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR LABH

CHANDRA VIBHAKAR VARMA

SHALINI SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR

SHEO KUMAR PANDEY

SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

AJAY KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR JHA

DIPTI

CHANDRANI BANERJEE

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PGT

PTI

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

07 & 130

YES
13
43

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TugfKXAwKiQ

M.A
M.SC.
M.SC.
M.COM
M.SC.
M.A.
B.A.
B.SC
M.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.A.
M.A.
BA.
B.SC.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.SC.
B.SC.
B.CA.
B.A.
MCA

M.A.

M.SC.
M.A.
M.COM.
M.SC
M.A.

M.A.



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

SEEMA KUMARI

VANDANA SINGH

NITU SINHA

RANJANA DENIS

VIJETAAUGUSTINE

RAKHI PRAKASH

PRIYANKA

CHANDA KUMARI

SATISH SHARMA

PREM PRAKASH

DOROTHY NORMAN

RANJIT KUMAR

AVINASH KUMAR

HARE RAM SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

SATYA KIRAN

CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY

SUSHMITA EDGAR

PRAMILA MEHTA

DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA

MEENAKSHI VERMA

ARCHANA JHA

ANGELINA MARTIN

SHUSHMA KUMARI SINHA

MARIA BABITA LEWIS

AMRITA SHARMA

DR MUKESH KISHORE

EKTA SINGH

SIMMI SINHA

ARTI CHOUDHARY

RAKESH KUMAR

ANITA JOSEPH

VANDANA SINHA

ROHIT AUGUSTINE LAL

SHEELA STRONG

PRIYANKA KUMARI

PRITI SINHA

AMIT MISHRA

POOJA AGARWAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PGT

PTI

PTI

PTI

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.SC.

B.COM.

B.A.

B.A.

ISC

B.A.

MFA

B.P.ED

B.P.ED

B.P.ED

M.A. MPED

M.SC

LA

B.SC

M.SC.

MBA

B.A.

PH.D

M.SC

M.SC

B.COM.

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

BA

B.A.

M.SC, B.ED

MCA

B.COM



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

PANKAJ KAMBLI

SONI KUMARI

MD. ANWAR ALAM

RUSSELL ANDRE PHILLIPS

SHIRLY PATRICK PHILLIPS

PRIYANKA KUMARI

SHARON SWATI

MICHELLE STARK

PUJA KUMARI

ROSHINI KUMARI

SHRI KANT NIRALA

NAGMANI OJHA

INDRANI GHOSH

NEVILLE RUSK PHILIPS

VINITA KUMARI

RICHA SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR SINHA

MANOJ KUMAR

ALYSON FLEMING

LUCY SNEHA DCRUZE

SADAF MOBIN ANTHONY

NAAZ JAHAN

PRIYANKA VERMA

PRIYANKA LAL

TANU AHALYAYAN

SHAFI AKHTAR

SHIVANI SAHAY

KUMARI RINA

SHWETA SINGH

JYOTI KUMARI

NILESH PRAKASH

NEHA RAJ

SHIWANGI KUMARI

SUJATA KUMARI

JYOTI AGARWAL

ANAND VIDYARTHI

SURABHI SINHA

CHUNNU KUMAR RAM

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PTI

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

B.A.

MCA

B.A

B.A.

B.A

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.A

M.A. BED

MCA DIP.ED

BA, NTT

M.SC

B.SC, PGDCA

B.A

LA, NTT

M. COM

B.A

B.A

B.A

B.A

M.COM. B.ED

B.SC.

M.COM

M.SC.

MA. B.ED

BCA.B.ED

B.TECH

MA. B.ED

M.SC. B.ED

B.A

BCA

Master in Music

B.A., PRT

Graduation



110

M

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

KANAK LATA

CHARMAINE PETERS

ANAMIKA CYRIL

UMESH KUMAR

NEHA KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR

SANJAY CHOKHANY

BHUSHAN PRASAD SINGH

JITENDRA PASWAN

ANISH KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR

DIKSHITA KARTHAK

KANHAIYA MANDAL

ASHOK SOREN

AJAY KUMAR

ASHMA KHATOON

CHETU PASWAN

FABIAN PETERS

JYOTI DEVI

MANJU DEVI

MAHESH PRASAD

MANORMA DEVI

SATISH KUMAR SINGH

NILAM DEVI

MICHAEL MAHESH

SUNAINA DEVI

BAIDYNATH PRASAD SINGH

SANJEEV KUMAR SHARAN

MANOJ KUMAR

AJIT THOMAS

ABHISHEK MAHTO

MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

JYOTI KUMARI

SINDHU SUDHA STARK

ANDREW LINUS

PUNAM DEVI

RATAN RAM

SANJEEV MASIH

PRATIMA

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

MA. B.ED

MA

BA

MCA

B.A

T

CS

10

10

NA

BA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

12

BA

BA

B.COM

B.COM

M.COM

MA

B.COM

BA

NA

NA

NA

MA



149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

SHWETA RAJ

ANNU

KHUSHBOO KUMARI

KUMARI TANYA

PRIYANKA JHA

KAMAL KUMAR

ANISH AUGUSTINE

AMISHA BHARTI

SEAN DUBOIS

RAGINI KUMARI

SHEELA STRONG

CHARMAINE PETER

RANJANA STEPHEN DENIS

DINESH KUMAR

NAAZ JAHAN

SHIVANI SAHAY

MANISHA SRIVASTAVA

PALLAVI KUMARI

SEEMA KUMARI

CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH

TERESA CONTANCE PETERSON

JYOSTNA GALSTAUN

KANHAIYA KUMAR

ROBIN

NEHA

AJAY KUMAR

SHANKAR VERMA

POONAM KUMARI

ANKIT ANTHONY

SALOMI MARANDI

SMITA VERMA

MAYURI THAKUR

SOURABH JOY

SALIM KUMAR BHATRA

PRATIKSHA KUMARI

RICHA

RACHNA SHARMA

DIVYANI

GUDDI DEVI

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PRT

NTT

PGT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

TGT

TGT

TGT

PTI

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

M.SC.

B.COM

MA

GRADUATION

BA

MBA

B.COM

MA

BA

BA

12th

MA

BA

BA

M. COM

M. COM

M.SC.

B.Sc.

B .Com

M.SC

BA

BA

M. COM

MA

BA

INTER

M.SC

MA

BA

B. COM

MA

M.SC

B.COM

M.A

M.COM

M.A

MA

MA

Matric



188 SNEHA BERNARD TGT BA, B.ED



