

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	ST. DOMINIC SAVIO'S HIGH SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	330037
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	65036
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SHIKSHA KENDRA, NASRIGANJ, DIGHA, PATNA, BIHAR, PATNA , BIHAR - 800012
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	GLENDA GALSTAUN
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA BED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	info@stdominicsavios.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	06115295315

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Extension-Renewal-of-Affiliation-Certificate.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Societies-Certificate.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/No-Objection-Certificate-NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Recognition-Certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Building-Safety-Certificate-1.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/FIRE-NOC.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Self-Certificaton-Proforma-2023.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/Water-Health-and-Sanitation-Certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Fee-Structure-of-the-School.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Annual-Academic-Calender.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/School-Management-Committee-SMC-1.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Parents-Teachers-Association-PTA-Members.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://stdominicsavios.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Last-Three-Years-Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	GLENDA GALSTAUN
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	115
	PGT	22
	TGT	59
	PRT	32
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	DR. MUKESH KISHORE PH.D PSY RCI

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	326	324	99.69	ONE STUDENT WAS ABSENT

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	253	246	98	TWO STUDENTS WERE ABSENT

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	11614
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	90 & 43

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	07 & 130
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	13
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	43
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TugfKXAwKiQ

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	GLENDA GALSTAUN	PRINCIPAL	M.A
2	MANOJ KUMAR	PGT	M.SC.
3	MONDIRA MITRA	PGT	M.SC.
4	RICHARD ABRAHAM	PGT	M.COM
5	SARABINDU MANDAL	TGT	M.SC.
6	SANDHYA SINHA	PGT	M.A.
7	DINESH KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
8	KUNDAN KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	B.SC
9	SANDRA ANGELA ELLIS	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A.
10	ABHA UPADHYAY	TGT	B.A.
11	MONICA MENON	TGT	B.A.
12	NIKHAT JALIL	PGT	M.A.
13	NAGENDRA SHARMA	PTI	M.A.
14	SHAHINA ANWAR	OTHER	BA.
15	TASLIMA HELAL	TGT	B.SC.
16	SANJU CHOUDHARY	TGT	B.A.
17	SHARON STARK	PRT	B.A.
18	BINITA SIMON	TGT	B.A.
19	RANJAN KUMAR SINGH	TGT	M.SC.
20	VIMAL DEV SHARMA	PGT	B.SC.
21	SHRAWAN KUMAR	TGT	B.CA.
22	SANJAY KUMAR LABH	TGT	B.A.
23	CHANDRA VIBHAKAR VARMA	PGT	MCA
24	SHALINI SINGH	TGT	M.A.
25	ASHOK KUMAR	PRT	IA
26	SHEO KUMAR PANDEY	PGT	M.SC.
27	SANJAY KUMAR YADAV	PGT	M.A.
28	AJAY KUMAR	PGT	M.COM.
29	ANIL KUMAR JHA	PGT	M.SC
30	DIPTI	PGT	M.A.
31	CHANDRANI BANERJEE	TGT	M.A.

32	SEEMA KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
33	VANDANA SINGH	TGT	B.A.
34	NITU SINHA	PRT	B.A.
35	RANJANA DENIS	TGT	B.A.
36	VIJETA AUGUSTINE	TGT	B.A.
37	RAKHI PRAKASH	TGT	B.SC.
38	PRIYANKA	TGT	B.COM.
39	CHANDA KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
40	SATISH SHARMA	TGT	B.A.
41	PREM PRAKASH	OTHER	ISC
42	DOROTHY NORMAN	PRT	B.A.
43	RANJIT KUMAR	PGT	MFA
44	AVINASH KUMAR	PTI	B.P.ED
45	HARE RAM SINGH	PTI	B.P.ED
46	MANOJ KUMAR	PTI	B.P.ED
47	SATYA KIRAN	PGT	M.A. MPED
48	CHANDRIMA CHAKRABORTY	TGT	M.SC
49	SUSHMITA EDGAR	PRT	I.A
50	PRAMILA MEHTA	TGT	B.SC
51	DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA	PGT	M.SC.
52	MEENAKSHI VERMA	TGT	MBA
53	ARCHANA JHA	TGT	B.A.
54	ANGELINA MARTIN	PRT	I.A.
55	SHUSHMA KUMARI SINHA	TGT	M.SC
56	MARIA BABITA LEWIS	NTT	I.A.
57	AMRITA SHARMA	NTT	I.A.
58	DR MUKESH KISHORE	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	PH.D
59	EKTA SINGH	PGT	M.SC
60	SIMMI SINHA	TGT	M.SC
61	ARTI CHOUDHARY	PRT	B.COM.
62	RAKESH KUMAR	OTHER	M.A.
63	ANITA JOSEPH	TGT	M.A.
64	VANDANA SINHA	PGT	M.A.
65	ROHIT AUGUSTINE LAL	PRT	B.A.
66	SHEELA STRONG	PRT	BA
67	PRIYANKA KUMARI	PRT	B.A.
68	PRITI SINHA	TGT	M.SC, B.ED
69	AMIT MISHRA	PGT	MCA
70	POOJA AGARWAL	PRT	B.COM

71	PANKAJ KAMBLI	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A.
72	SONI KUMARI	TGT	MCA
73	MD. ANWAR ALAM	PRT	B.A
74	RUSSELL ANDRE PHILLIPS	TGT	B.A.
75	SHIRLY PATRICK PHILLIPS	TGT	B.A
76	PRIYANKA KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
77	SHARON SWATI	PRT	B.A.
78	MICHELLE STARK	TGT	B.A.
79	PUJA KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
80	ROSHINI KUMARI	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A.
81	SHRI KANT NIRALA	PTI	B.A.
82	NAGMANI OJHA	PGT	M.A.
83	INDRANI GHOSH	TGT	B.A
84	NEVILLE RUSK PHILIPS	PGT	M.A. BED
85	VINITA KUMARI	PGT	MCA DIP.ED
86	RICHA SINGH	PRT	BA, NTT
87	PRADEEP KUMAR	TGT	M.SC
88	RAKESH KUMAR SINHA	PRT	B.SC, PGDCA
89	MANOJ KUMAR	TGT	B.A
90	ALYSON FLEMING	NTT	I.A, NTT
91	LUCY SNEHA DCRUZE	PRT	M. COM
92	SADAF MOBIN ANTHONY	TGT	B.A
93	NAAZ JAHAN	TGT	B.A
94	PRIYANKA VERMA	PRT	B.A
95	PRIYANKA LAL	PRT	B.A
96	TANU AHALYAYAN	PGT	M.COM. B.ED
97	SHAFI AKHTAR	TGT	B.SC.
98	SHIVANI SAHAY	TGT	M.COM
99	KUMARI RINA	TGT	M.SC.
100	SHWETA SINGH	TGT	MA. B.ED
101	JYOTI KUMARI	PRT	BCA. B.ED
102	NILESH PRAKASH	TGT	B.TECH
103	NEHA RAJ	TGT	MA. B.ED
104	SHIWANGI KUMARI	TGT	M.SC. B.ED
105	SUJATA KUMARI	TGT	B.A
106	JYOTI AGARWAL	TGT	BCA
107	ANAND VIDYARTHI	PGT	Master in Music
108	SURABHI SINHA	PRT	B.A., PRT
109	CHUNNU KUMAR RAM	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Graduation

110	KANAK LATA	TGT	MA. B.ED
111	CHARMAINE PETERS	TGT	MA
112	ANAMIKA CYRIL	TGT	BA
113	UMESH KUMAR	PGT	MCA
114	NEHA KUMARI	TGT	B.A
115	SANJAY KUMAR	OTHER	IIT
116	SANJAY CHOKHANY	OTHER	CS
117	BHUSHAN PRASAD SINGH	OTHER	10
118	JITENDRA PASWAN	OTHER	8
119	ANISH KUMAR	OTHER	8
120	ASHISH KUMAR	OTHER	8
121	DIKSHITA KARTHAK	TGT	MA
122	KANHAIYA MANDAL	OTHER	8
123	ASHOK SOREN	OTHER	0
124	AJAY KUMAR	OTHER	10
125	ASHMA KHATOON	OTHER	NA
126	CHETU PASWAN	OTHER	0
127	FABIAN PETERS	PRT	BA
128	JYOTI DEVI	OTHER	NA
129	MANJU DEVI	OTHER	NA
130	MAHESH PRASAD	OTHER	NA
131	MANORMA DEVI	OTHER	7
132	SATISH KUMAR SINGH	OTHER	NA
133	NILAM DEVI	OTHER	NA
134	MICHAEL MAHESH	OTHER	NA
135	SUNAINA DEVI	OTHER	0
136	BAIDYNATH PRASAD SINGH	OTHER	12
137	SANJEEV KUMAR SHARAN	OTHER	BA
138	MANOJ KUMAR	OTHER	BA
139	AJIT THOMAS	OTHER	B.COM
140	ABHISHEK MAHTO	OTHER	B.COM
141	MANOJ KUMAR VERMA	OTHER	M.COM
142	JYOTI KUMARI	PRT	MA
143	SINDHU SUDHA STARK	OTHER	B.COM
144	ANDREW LINUS	OTHER	BA
145	PUNAM DEVI	OTHER	NA
146	RATAN RAM	OTHER	NA
147	SANJEEV MASIH	OTHER	NA
148	PRATIMA	TGT	MA

149	SHWETA RAJ	TGT	M.SC.
150	ANNU	TGT	B.COM
151	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	TGT	MA
152	KUMARI TANYA	PRT	GRADUATION
153	PRIYANKA JHA	TGT	BA
154	KAMAL KUMAR	OTHER	MBA
155	ANISH AUGUSTINE	PRT	B.COM
156	AMISHA BHARTI	TGT	MA
157	SEAN DUBOIS	OTHER	BA
158	RAGINI KUMARI	PRT	BA
159	SHEELA STRONG	PRT	12th
160	CHARMAINE PETER	PRT	MA
161	RANJANA STEPHEN DENIS	PRT	BA
162	DINESH KUMAR	TGT	BA
163	NAAZ JAHAN	PRT	M. COM
164	SHIVANI SAHAY	PRT	M. COM
165	MANISHA SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.SC.
166	PALLAVI KUMARI	PRT	B.Sc.
167	SEEMA KUMARI	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B .Com
168	CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH	PGT	M.SC
169	TERESA CONTANCE PETERSON	PRT	BA
170	JYOSTNA GALSTAUN	NTT	BA
171	KANHAIYA KUMAR	PGT	M. COM
172	ROBIN	PRT	MA
173	NEHA	PRT	BA
174	AJAY KUMAR	OTHER	INTER
175	SHANKAR VERMA	PGT	M.SC
176	POONAM KUMARI	TGT	MA
177	ANKIT ANTHONY	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	BA
178	SALOMI MARANDI	TGT	B. COM
179	SMITA VERMA	TGT	MA
180	MAYURI THAKUR	TGT	M.SC
181	SOURABH JOY	PTI	B.COM
182	SALIM KUMAR BHATRA	OTHER	M.A
183	PRATIKSHA KUMARI	TGT	M.COM
184	RICHA	TGT	M.A
185	RACHNA SHARMA	PRT	MA
186	DIVYANI	TGT	MA
187	GUDDI DEVI	OTHER	Matric

188	SNEHA BERNARD	TGT	BA, B.ED
-----	---------------	-----	----------